AIRTAT 1750-K

PPNEUMATIC TOOLS

3/4" IMPACT WRENCH

FEATURES

® KEVLAR ® body armor housing

e Low vibration twin clutch delivers 1500 ft-b of loosening torque
o AIRCAT design combined forward/reverse & power management switch

e Patented silencing technology reduces noise level

e Patented handle grip design provides unmatched comfort

SPECIFICATIONS

Square Drive (in.)

Air Cons. (CFM)

Bolt Capacity (in.)

Air Inlet (in.) NPT/BSP
Rec. Hose Size (in.)
Weight (Ibs.)

Length (in.)

Free Speed (RPM)
Impacts Per Minute (IPM)
Max. Torque (ft-b)

NITROZ AT
; & X

3/8
1/2
9.00
975
4,500
1,000
1,300

Styled for perfection and built to last!

View other air impact wrenches made by AIRCAT on our website.



https://www.toolsid.com/air-impact-wrenches.html
https://www.toolsid.com/aircat/
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