

1750-K

3/4" IMPACT WRENCH

FEATURES

- KEVLAR ® body armor housing
- Low vibration twin clutch delivers 1500 ft-lb of loosening torque
- AIRCAT design combined forward/reverse & power management switch
- Patented silencing technology reduces noise level
- Patented handle grip design provides unmatched comfort

SPECIFICATIONS

Square Drive (in.)	3/4
Air Cons. (CFM)	8
Bolt Capacity (in.)	1
Air Inlet (in.) NPT/BSP	3/8
Rec. Hose Size (in.)	1/2
Weight (lbs.)	9.00
Length (in.)	9.75
Free Speed (RPM)	4,500
Impacts Per Minute (IPM)	1,000
Max. Torque (ft-lb)	1,300





Styled for perfection and built to last!